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13582 M H 125 02/02/1998

7029 SFR 28,000 04/08/1993

2013HX Base Yr

213 SW RUTH GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,777 79.2990 88.81 157,815 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1386

BAS 1,386 100 1,386 80,009

UCP 252 20 50 2,887

UGR 450 45 202 11,661

UOP 28 20 6 346

UOP 342 20 68 3,925

UST 144 45 65 3,752

2,602 1,777 102,580

BAS= W44 UOP= N11 UCP= N14 UGR= N25 W18 S25 E18$ W18 S14 E18$
W18 S19 E18 N8$ S8 UST= W18 S8 E18 N8$ S8 W18 S11 E41 UOP= S4
E7 N4 W7$ E21 N27$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 13 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6,050

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 2,388

3 6677 A PECANS 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 500.00 500.00 2,750

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 98,000


